2024 BLUNT ECI TIME SCHEDULE (Tentative)

(The final schedule will be emailed to teams posted on the website after entries are received)

Girls followed by boys, younger age groups followed by older age groups in most cases

Running Events
3000 Meter Run
200 Meter Hurdles
400 Meter Hurdles
200 Meter Dash
4x800 Meter Relay

Field Events
Javelin
Pole Vault
Triple Jump

High Jump

Discus
Shot Put

Running Events
1500 Meter Run
80 Meter Hurdles

FRIDAY

Final
Final
Final
Semi
Final

13-18
All
13-14
15-16
17-18
9-10
11-12
11-12
8&Under
9-10
11-12

SATURDAY

Final
Semi

100 Meter High Hurdles Semi
110 Meter High Hurdles Semi

100 Meter Dash
400 Meter Dash

Field Events

Semi
Semi

Mini & Aero Javelin

Long Jump

Discus

Shot Put

High Jump

13-14

15-16

17-18

13-14G
13-14B
15-16 G
15-16 B
15-16 G
15-16 B
13-14 G
13-14B
13-14G
13-14B

11:00 a.m.

12:00

12:20 p.m.

1:00
3:00

9:00 a.m.

10:00
11:00

12:30 p.m.

2:00
11:00
1:00
11:00
11:00
12:00
1:30

9:30 a.m.

10:30
10:45
11:15
11:45

1:45 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00
1100

1:00

9:00
10:30
12:00

1:30 p.m.

9:00
10:30
12:00
1:30
12:00
1:00

SUNDAY (ALL FINALS)

Running Events
800 Meter Run

Parents/Coaches 4x100 M Relays

Opening Ceremony

80 Meter Hurdles
100 Meter Hurdles
110 Meter Hurdles
100 Meter Dash
400 Meter Dash
200 Meter Dash
4x100 Meter Relay

Outstanding Athletes Presentation

4 X 400 Meter Relay

Team Awards (Collect in Pressbox)

Field Events
Shot Put

Long Jump

Discus

High Jump

Final

17-18 W
17-18 M

8&Under

9-10
11-12
17-18 W
17-18 M
15-18 W
15-18 M

9:30 a.m.
11:00
11:30 a.m.

12:00 Noon
12:10 p.m.
12:30
12:50

1:30

2:30

3:15
3:45
4:00

9:30 a.m.
10:30
9:30
10:30
12:00
12:30 p.m.
1:30
9:30
12:30

THE MEET MAY MOVE UP TO 30 MIN AHEAD OF

THE TIME SCHEDULE.

If 8 or less report to the semis, the event will run
as a final at the scheduled time for the finals






