2024 BLUNT ECI TIME SCHEDULE (Tentative)

(*The final schedule will be emailed to teams posted on the website after entries are received*)

Girls followed by boys, younger age groups followed by older age groups in most cases

FRIDAY			SUNDAY (ALL FINA	SUNDAY (ALL FINALS)		
Running Events						
3000 Meter Run	Final	11:00 a.m.	Running Events			
200 Meter Hurdles	Final	12:00	800 Meter Run		9:30 a.m.	
400 Meter Hurdles	Final	12:20 p.m.				
200 Meter Dash	Semi	1:00	Parents/Coaches 4x10	Parents/Coaches 4x100 M Relays		
4x800 Meter Relay	Final	3:00				
			Opening Ceremony		11:30 a.m.	
Field Events						
Javelin	13-18	9:00 a.m.	80 Meter Hurdles		12:00 Noon	
Pole Vault	All	10:00	100 Meter Hurdles		12:10 p.m.	
Triple Jump	13-14	11:00	110 Meter Hurdles		12:30	
	15-16	12:30 p.m.	100 Meter Dash		12:50	
	17-18	2:00	400 Meter Dash		1:30	
High Jump	9-10	11:00	200 Meter Dash		2:30	
	11-12	1:00	4x100 Meter Relay	Final	3:15	
Discus	11-12	11:00	Outstanding Athletes	Presentation	3:45	
Shot Put	8&Under	11:00	4 X 400 Meter Relay		4:00	
	9-10	12:00	Team Awards (Collec	Team Awards (Collect in Pressbox)		
	11-12	1:30				
			Field Events			
SA	TURDAY		Shot Put	17-18 W	9:30 a.m.	
Running Events				17-18 M	10:30	
1500 Meter Run	Final	9:30 a.m.	Long Jump	8&Under	9:30	
80 Meter Hurdles	Semi	10:30	C I I	9-10	10:30	
100 Meter High Hurdles	Semi	10:45		11-12	12:00	
110 Meter High Hurdles	Semi	11:15	Discus	17-18 W	12:30 p.m.	
100 Meter Dash	Semi	11:45	215005	17-18 M	1:30	
400 Meter Dash	Semi	1:45 p.m.	High Jump	15-18 W	9:30	
	beim	11.10 p.m.	ingi tump	15-18 M	12:30	
Field Events				15 10 10	12.50	
Mini & Aero Javelin		9:00 a.m.	THE MEET MAY M	OVE UP TO	RO MIN AHEAD OF	
		9.00 u.m.		<u>THE MEET MAY MOVE UP TO 30 MIN AHEAD OF</u> <u>THE TIME SCHEDULE</u> .		
Long Jump	13-14	9:00	<u></u>			
	15-16	1100	If 8 or less repor	t to the semis	the event will run	
	17-18	1:00		If 8 or less report to the semis, the event will run as a final at the scheduled time for the finals		
Discus	17-18 13-14 G	9:00	as a fillar at the s	scheuuleu tiin	e for the finals	
	13-14 O 13-14 B	10:30				
		12:00				
	15-16 G					
Shot Put	15-16 B	1:30 p.m.				
	15-16 G	9:00				
	15-16 B	10:30				
	13-14 G	12:00				
	13-14 B	1:30				
High Jump	13-14 G	12:00				
	13-14 B	1:00				